In accordance with

Rules 6 2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ

the insolvency (England

fonales Rules 2010 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Companies House

Company details

Company number WWFFEWG’?

AR

11/03/2020 #213
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please compiete in typescript or in

Company name n full | J. & M. Profile Services Limited

bold hlack capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Jason Dean

Sumame Greenhalgh

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber| No 1 Old Hall Street

Street |

Post town | Liverpool

County/Region |

Postcode |T I?I_I?WFI_I‘

Country

u Liguidator’s name ©

Full forename(s) Paul © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Stanley another liquidator,

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number| No 1 Old Hall Street @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street I another hquidator.

Post town | Liverpool

County/Region |

Postcode [C[37 [o[H[F[ |

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Date of statement of affairs

Date 2[5 B2 l2lof2]o

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and da

Liguidator’s signature | Sonature, \&)/ /\ /

Signature date “0 “6 I—l_ [_l_ |—— ‘—-

04/17 Version 1 0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact infarmation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible ta searchers of the public record.

[C“”““"ame Eleanor Byrom

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name Begb|es Traynor (Central) LLP

Address

No 1 Old Hall Street

Post town

Liverpool

County/Reqron

™ Tofsl felwle [ |

Country

|nx

Telephone

0151 227 4010
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[3 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
J. & M. Profile Services Limited

on the 28 February 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name SIvon ANDREL /J-_fn..smlds

Signed ‘Qﬂ—«
Dated \




J. & M. Profile Services Limited

Statement Of Affairs

as at 28 February 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Piant & Machinery / Furniture & Equip 4,008 Q0 7,050 00
Mator Vehicles NIL 1,250.00
Stock 60,867.00 1.000.00
Book Debts 25,000 00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 28,597 65 28,697 65
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors o 37,897 65

Signature ‘ZAA-.’ Date 23 / PR / 2e0)

i {

[



J. & M. Profile Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 February 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 37,897 .65
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors: -
Emplayees re Arrears/Hol Pay 9,747 80
9,747.80
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 28,149.85
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
28,149.85
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 28,148 85
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 28,149.85
Estirmated prescribed part of net property where appiicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 28,149.85
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 95970 53
Employees 205,613.94
Directors 747628
HMRC (PAYE) 20,591.22
HMRC (VAT) 19,378.15
Landiord 16,500.00
) 365,530 12
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentiai creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (337,380.27)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {337,380.27)
Issued and called up capitai
Ordinary Shareholders 5,000.00
5,000.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(342,380.27)

o/

{

\

l

Signature

Date 238 [/1!.1_002, N



95 0} 0Z02 Atenigay g2

60 5i0Z JaA 0S8 Sdl

N

2 jo | abeq

/
ﬂm«« asmeubg

00¥9L L 348 CLINY X@s53 'weyuiey ‘Aepn Jouely ‘asnoH uluyey pin Auedwoy) (9915 weyuey 0042
§Z'g9z'ee THY 270 "WeyplO "uoIAOY ‘JRallG HRBI '3IUSD UOIINGIISIT HOO0ISPOOAN P11 si@sig weuloNd % d 00do
§T'EPT 4H6 £ 'foodian] 1es8ils JieH PIO | ouke) saigbag 0/0 {(v1Q) wemow uaudsig vOWD
EL'¥6 dM. 0LSM ‘SPUBIPIl 1SaAN 'AINGSBUPaM ‘anuaAy Jyioed £ Aiddng rensnpul IS £OWD
ozl gL LyHD _m_u_.m_)mmhmrz .Ummcwvt“m ‘uw@:w pio7 wm P $adiABg BRI mn_m_»mm:mg_ ¢OND
89'601 471 LPHD 'euip 'peaquaniig ‘skenp anjem] HEUM YIRdIOW ¢ N AVAMY JNQOD - pajiul] s321A18S JUllgd 419N LOWD
86 LZL'LL NHB 0¥ Jai1sayouey ‘Buiieid Saiiiy 198N UOYID 'SHION Bajianf PY1 POCMUIIOH (1981S) a%e|D WioXen Q0WD
66 LL HIE 11 'apishasiap 'joodiaal "PROY UMOPUINLG /L dnoigy MAT L013
ot 056 MNE LPHD "apishasiop ‘peayuallg 18ails a.q)iH Z PRUWIM SHINPI0 ] PIaA) 00710
00 005’9 446 £ 'teodianT 19RAS tieH PIO 1 Joukel) saabeg 1D {(psoipuen) sBuuuar uouws EOrD
9oLy AH6 £ 'lcodian Je8ng (e PO | Joukely saigBag /D (v10) sbuuusr uowig Zoro
061911 4H86 £71 |codiani 19848 1IeH PO | Joudel] saigbag 0/ (v1Q) sbuluvar ueipo LOFD
Ov v16 SO¥ 071 ‘epishasiop ‘9licog 'Peoy SSOILIY (81 py7 Auedwo) g ana| uyor oord
22 L65'0T X1 §X8 ‘SWoisny p anuaasy WH 'sedinag xel uonesodio) {2AVd) SWOISNY pue anuaaay W H ZOHD
ZZL 863N ‘sui] uodn) spseomap ‘uoiuagbuon
S1°82E'61 ‘MBIA I UOIUSY 'SSNOH YUOMIEA 20ZEdE Wooy ‘(kup) Bunpue swieiD Asuaajosul) (LWA) swoisny pue anuaasy W H LOHD
1500L'E HXE 57 'joodian ‘188l uoin P17 4001519815 spiemp3 uoshiy 00HD
Sy'eZs'oL NYZ 9110 'SNYsedur ] 'glepyIoy 18sis JBISadiys ‘axyIpuoy 8y L P11 (2918 siseuas) 0092
pe 8L AXE LLYM ‘BHUSEIURT ‘Suaai 1S 'sueT yoopheH ajpunig H4 1042
Z9¢cll 1S 99K 2UIYsay D Lo S1alsanT ‘aielsd JRUISNPU] |IBH 1004 'pPeoY |leH a8j00d DI HN Jjekxas| 4 004D
96 ZF0'L 131 LOH "auysoA uoN ‘aiebouel ‘anusAy BUOIIA Z P AN2U12313 OND N110%0)
8g VL SOZ 198 "WNgyoe|g Mied Sng YUOMSPRUS 'SALQ SUOIT 'SAag sy B | 1aquiny Anasg pue a4 qqny)d 0020
05'086'9 LNZ ST 11sauDuUe 'ASISION 'PROY ABnsalid ‘ZL X08 O d ‘anua) sdIA9S JBWOsND pslwin 204 0682
Zeoiv's ZHE L¥HD 'peayuadilg ‘Aenyy Leoyed Y SUONNIOG LoNNGUISIC) [BHINIORY POVD
KW AL A vz £ '|00diaA 1924)S uewsnl | ‘asnoyye PO duL pI7 00 B {BAIDIa4 UOYa £OvD
PEELY'Y TdZ LNL sy ‘siep 8bpugun] ‘peoy ueases) ‘asnoH sdijiud aJedylesH ddd Yxv Z0v3o
00'Z61L ATZ GHD 'apisaeQ ‘pue|eas 'PEOY US{BAN ‘suleg LUB4 USIEW PIO 6 paywi uondadsu| asuel||y LOVD
MSE
09 vl L8 'uojogd ‘peoy Bunesiy sieiva ied ucnebiaeN ‘ednneN 'asuan Hpain ayy 0o Siglay 03By 00vD
00ovs'L 846 P£1 'Bpishasiay ey ssauisng AaiSmOu)] ‘UNOD SIBIIA ‘BUBT OOIQUSAQ | palwry sjusuodwiod 054G 005D
3 $S8IppyY aweN Aoy

si0)pain Auedwon - g
Pl sadlaleg 8jjoId ‘W T
d11 (jenuan) joukes] saiqbag



ww‘ T ameubig

Q0 vmh.w M8 CLINN nx&mwm _Em:c_mm _>m>> JoUBKN .mm:ox chmv_ 21 %:MQEOO [28]S Weyuigy 00HD
§7'69Z'72 THY 210 'Weypl0 ‘uciAoy 188G NI '8.4UIY) UOINGUISIC HIO0ISPOOA i S1eRiS WaLYLON 0 % d 00d0
G2'ehe 4H6 £ ‘foodian 19848 jieH PIO | “1oukel] ssigbag Of0 (V10) wewow usydals POWD
EL'v6 dM/. 01'SM 'SPUBIPIN 1S 'AINGS3UPAAA ‘aNuaAy JyIoed £ Aiddng 1ensnpuj DS EOWD
0O ZL gt LvHD _mu_m>mm._m5_ __ummcmvt_m .uom.aw P07 Q¢ P17 S3TIABG [BI9N mU_m\mmm._mS_ ZOWND
89 601 471 LPHD 'lediip 'pesyuaig ‘sAenD) aARMm] 'Heup UIsdioy & jiun AVMY INOD - PajILIM S$33IAURS JUlH 8N LOWD
gGLZL'LL NHE OviN '1s1sauouepy ‘Guiiieid SalIW 199N uoyID ‘SHIOM @a)anp P11 pooMULOH (1881S) axielD wicolew 00D
66 L1 Hre G471 'opishesiay 'j00dIBAIT 'PEOY UMOPUIWS ¥/ 1 dnoio MAT LoD
0b 066 MNE LPHD 'epishasiap ‘peayuaxilg 19aNs SIGIiH 7 PSJIUIT SHINIPHIOS IHIBALT 001D
00°005°9L 4H6 €1 'loodianal 1aans JieH P10 | Joukes] saigbeg O/ (psoipue) sbuiuuar uouns £oro
290y 4H6 £7 'locdaai 19348 (leH PO + '1oukel) saigbag /D (w1} sBuiuuar uowig Z0rD
06'194°L JH6 €71 locdiani 1848 (leH piO | 1oukes] saigbag 0/D (v1q) sBuiuuap ueyo LOrD
oY ¥16 SOV 021 'epishasiay ‘ajoog ‘peoy Isciwny 081 P17 Auedwo) g aa13 uyor 00rd
ZZ165'02 XYL 6X8 'swoisny g anusaay WH 'Sa0lAag xe| uohelodiod (3AVd) swWoisny pue snuanay W H ZOHD
ZZ1 863N 'auh uodn apseomapn 'uojuaqbuon
Gl g/e'68 "MAIA YiBd UOJUBY '8SNOH ULOMYIEM Z0ZE4E WOooy (iun Buypuey suwie)d Aouaaiosu)) (1WA) SWOoISh) pue anuaray W H LOHD
LS00L'E YX6 §1 'j00diaA] 19ang Lo P17 400}5|82}S sSpremp] uosBiy Q0HD
Gr'EZ6'9L NYZ 94710 ‘aiiysedue 'sjepyacy 19aNs JaISA0YD ‘SHIPUOHY BY | UREE INCIEIVETY) 0092
¥z 8¢ IX6 L LY ‘BIIYSBOURT 'SUBISH IS ‘aue YoopheH ajpunig H4 1040
Z9€/L 1S 99HD 'anysays) "Hod asawsall ‘Sieis3 [elisnpu| lieH 1004 'Peoy lleH 81004 P11 YN SNExal 4 0042
86 290'i T34 LOH "2AYSHIOA YUON '21ef0iIel ‘anuaAy BUOIDIA Z P17 ANou3813 OND 102D
8¢ 1L SOT 189 "uInNmioe|g “Hed sng YUOMSPeUS 'aalQ Suoi ‘anydeg ayl © | JequinN Aunoag pue aii4 qgny)d 0022
06 0869 1Nz gew 1eissyoueyy 'Asisiop 'peoy Aasallg ‘71 Xog Q d '94ua) adaisg Jawoisn?) paliwil D08 0082
ZZ0Lb'8 ZHE LYHD 'Pesyusyiig 'Aenp Leoyied YN SUORNIOS LUOANQIISIC {BINNJOISY 0le}
192LP'e YAz €1 100028417 1884)S UBWSNI] ‘8SNOYBI PIO BUL PN 00 % [eAlDIad UONST ¥ £0VD
re6LY'Y TdZ LNL a8y 'sliap sbpuqun ‘peoy Jusdsar) 'asnoy sdijiud BIE2Y}EBH ddd VXV ZOVD
00 Z61 A1Z GHO 'spisaa( 'pueleas 'pRoY USISM 'suled wied yssew pio 6 papI uodadsU) souRllyY LOVYD
MSB
09 /¥l 118 ‘uojjog ‘peoy Bunasiy sisym ued uonebiaey ‘eonnep ‘anue) #paID UL O/ siejopy oofey 00V
00°087L'L 846 P '9pISAISIBY ey ssauisng AS|SMOUY LNOD SIAYA 'SUBT HOOIQISAQ | pajwi slusuodwod 0G6.6 005D
3 SS31ppY SweN Aay

siojipat) Auedwon - g
Pyl SAJIAIBG BjOoId ‘"W 8 T
d11 (jlenausn) souhes ] saigbeg



.

aimeubig

81°916'651 Bugjjejo) sanu3 g¢
00 vpl $S¢ 98 ‘weybuiuig ‘'ucisy 'peoY PIBYYS L6E - G6E papWin 8188ls NSA LOAD
ol drg LLSAA 'SAUSPIOYEIS ND0UURD 'JUBIS3IT POOMSULY '3SNOH POoMSEury pawi (MN) 93 eI0BA 00AD
15 099" 4HE6 €7 '100d13A17 1934S |leH PIO | soukes| saiqbeg oD (v1Q) meus usrey p0S0
0D 096'E VIY OLYMS 'QUUSBYD 'plRyung 18aulg acewng Hodsue:] auig £0S0
38v
05TLt 75 ‘mobse|D) 19aNg uesdg "yied SSaWSNg LUeSUIe?) /GBS XO0F Od '$8JIMeS Jawoisny) Jamo4 Ysinoag Z0so
95 0¢l d31 021 '8jj00g '198Ag MOqUaBE € 'SHIOM [BUWPY S[93i5 RIoG 052
23 6LE VY6 €LIN 'Bui] uodn apisesman Wed YUON Pt (M) sbeg 00S9
64116 avl SOHD 'R YINOS 'H0d 218WsayT '91e)S3 [BLISNPU| Peoy ULON paywiy SulZIUBA[RS) UBYOY 04D
99 iy MEV LPHD TRUIAG 'PEAYUSRIG 198BS UBABSY) '9SNOH Uaael) PIYUAT X3lArY 2080
£0v9 SOL 641 ‘suiysdoyg 'uojAel(] 19Ny ‘SIBIST [BUISNPU| BUET J8BW 'g- N SaTIAISS {00 JouARy LOMD
3 SSaIppy auien Aay

sionpal) Auedwo) - g
PajiWlT] SADIAISG BYOId W B T
d711 (jlenyuan) ouhes] saiqbsg



ainjeubig

vL19¢8'542 ¥6'£49'502 08°L¥L'6 BuijeIol saug 9}
00'008'02 00 Z65°0C 00’802 3H6 £ 100diani 19348 ieH PIO | ON Joukely saigbeg o/ uojuioy] Aauyar 00Ld
0000802 0026502 00802 4H6 £7100d:8A17 18213 [iBH PIO L ON 'loukel) sigbag oo Yiwg vaydalg eo0s3
00946 00'¥3E oogel 4H6 €7 100diaAIT 331G jieH PIO L 'ON ‘1oukel] saigbag o YHWs 897 20s3
DS 480°L2 05 £98'0¢ 00'vee 4H6 £7100dI9AIT '19244S fBH PIO | ON Joudel) saigbag o Meys ualey L0S3
00'v06'S 002LL's 00 261 4H6 £7100018A1 '183AS |18 PIO L ON Joukel) saiqbag o ypwg sauwer 00s3
QL'SPY'Ge 08 ¥LB'EC 06085} 4H6 £7100di8AI7 19348 jIBH PIO L ON ‘ioukelt saqbag oo SHaqoy arais 0043
00'824'04 2492001 82 L0 4H6 £71oodJani 18ang (leH PIO L 'ON oukel| saiqbag o Kuied saydoisuyd t0d3
0026l 00'Z6L 4H6 £7100d1aAIT 18848 ([BH PIO { ON 'toukel] saigbeg o/ 9|pueld uely 00d3
ovayl'y 09620t og'oli JH6 £71100d19AI7 J88AG [IBH PIO § ON ‘toukes] ssigbag o 4IN0Y O auspen 0003
05 L06°62 06 £22'9¢ 00089't 4H6 £71100d19A17 13308 e PIO | ON ‘Joukel] saigbag o wejow usydalg Z0W3
PP EGH rY'est 4H6 €7 100dJan] 18345 [IBH PIO | ON joukel) seigBeg of Ayue Dol uely LOWH
09LL2'LL 919211 o Gl 4H6 £1100dJ3AIT ‘13848 IIBH PIO | ON ‘oukes) saiqbag o/ Hasuel ined OOW3
00 08v'8l 00'882'81 00'z6l 4H6 £ icodIaar] ‘19a.s |leH PIO | 'ON loukes} saiqbag o quieT Weljiipg o3
. OF 96882 rs0es've 98 g9t 4H6 £ 100dIaAT 19948 lIBH PIO | ON 'loufel] saigbag o/ sBuiuuar uelyin oor3
0Z'cLL'L ZL'BED'L 80'vEL 4H6 £1100d1aai] 1984 lBH PIO | ON 'Joules) saigbag oo uewpy Auoj 0033
00°00¥'02 00 88Z'81 00ZLLZ 4H6 £ oodIan] 1984g JleH PIC + ON ‘Joukel seigbag o/o sineg uely 00Q3
Jieio) 3 sesun 3ioid ssalppy auien Aayl

s40)2311(] @ sdakojdw - sio)ipaly Auedwo) - g

pajlwlT sadialag 8|4odd "W 8 T
d711 {jesquan) Jouhes) saiqbag



aimeubig

000's Buijjno ] saiug Aeutpl( g
000 000 005 00°'00% Aguipio JHE £ 'loodsaa] 19808 1BH PIO | ON icuAe.] saiqBag o0 MEUS uaiey 00SH
000 0oo 0% 00 05 AreuipiQ dHB £ '1000IaA1T ‘18218 ||’H PIO | ON Joukes | saigBag op Aqgbiy enuied 00uH
000 000 05 00 0s Keuipio 4HB £1 ‘foodiear] "18ang |1eH PIO L 'ON Joudei] saiqfiag oo ayjinaN Apuspa ODNM
000 000 oSkl 00 06t't Arzuipigy 4H6 £ 'loodiaar 1eans JIBH PIO | ON Jouies| seigbag op weow usydais 1y DOWH
oo 000 0§ 00 06 Aeupio 4HB £ 'loodianrT '19aag JieH PIO | 'ON JouAel) sagbag o sHuuar Asepy ueno iy 20rH
000 oo 006'L 00 006'1 Aewpio 4HB £ 10001817 19948 HBH PIO L ON 10uAR1] saigBag op sBuiuuer wIMpg malpuy uowig LOMH
000 0co 00s 00'00% Aeunpio 4H6 £71 'loodiannn '18ans feK PIO | oN Jouder) seigbag op $oUADI aluBaw 0OrK
000 000 00§ 0000% Aeuip:gy 4H6 £ 100dJBAN "1aNS {lBH PIO | ON JouAe:r] seigbag oo Aaupno’ elooiy Q0DH
‘dn pejies  asseysiad saseys anjep
Wy jejol  dn paied O “oN leujioN  adf) $SaIppy auen Aayf

siopjoyaseys - 9
PajilLg sadlMeg 3jjoid "W B T
d11 (leiua)n) soukeuy saiqbsg



